
Tax Unit ID: 230
Parcel #: 0851500004011000

Tax Unit: SILVER LAKE CITY 230 Value: 32,522

CAMA #: 085 15 0 00 04 011 00 0 00
Sec: 15 Twn: 11 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

FERG00173
FERGUSON WARNER L TRUST

    

Owner: FERGUSON WARNER L TRUST Legal: BLK C LOT 12 LAKELAND SUB #1

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 3308

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 2,499.26 2,499.26 4,998.52

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202538492-1 12/13/2021

0.00 0.00

12/13/2021

2,499.26

1 2,499.26

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

2,499.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

202575963-1 04/13/2022

0.00 0.00

04/13/2022

2,499.26

2 0.00

0.00

2,499.26

0.00

0.00

**********

2,499.26

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 2,499.26 2,499.26 0.00 4,998.52

0.00 0.00 4,998.52 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

2/13/2026 11:05:07 PM


